
15:00-15:25 UNAOC (Chair), United Nations Secretary-General, President of 71 session of General Assembly, co-sponsors (Spain 
and Turkey)

Hungary
Jordan
Tunisia
League of Arab States
Slovak Republic
Organization for Security and Cooperation in Europe (OSCE)
Azerbaijan
Sudan
Algeria
Malta
Ecuador
Organization of Islamic Cooperation (OIC)
Afghanistan
Organization of the Black Sea Economic Cooperation (BSEC)
The former Yugoslav Republic of Macedonia
Kyrgyzstan
Senegal
Comunidade dos Países de Lingua Portuguesa (CPLP)
Pakistan
Inter Parliamentary Union (IPU)
Russian Federation
Kazakhstan
Argentina
Egypt
Sweden
Thailand
Armenia
Slovenia
Bulgaria
Montenegro
Qatar
Finland
European Union
Lithuania
Malaysia
UNWTO
Republic of Korea
India

17:55-18:00 UNAOC (Chair)

15:45-16:05

Closing Session

September 23, 15:00-18:00

15:25-15:45

16:05-16:25

16:25-16:45

16:45-17:05

17:05-17:25

17:25-17:45

17:45-17:55

UNAOC Group of Friends Ministerial Meeting 

Provisional List of Speakers, valid as of September 21, 2016

Opening Session, September 21

Venue: Conference Room 4, GA Building, UNHQs

General Discussion


