

UNAOC Group of Friends Ministerial Meeting September 23, 15:00-18:00 Venue: Conference Room 4, GA Building, UNHQs

Provisional List of Speakers, valid as of September 21, 2016

Opening Session, S	
15:00-15:25	UNAOC (Chair), United Nations Secretary-General, President of 71 session of General Assembly, co-sponsors (Spain
	and Turkey)
General Discussion	
15:25-15:45	Hungary
	Jordan
	Tunisia
	League of Arab States
	Slovak Republic
15:45-16:05	Organization for Security and Cooperation in Europe (OSCE)
	Azerbaijan
	Sudan
	Algeria
	Malta
16:05-16:25	Ecuador
	Organization of Islamic Cooperation (OIC)
	Afghanistan
	Organization of the Black Sea Economic Cooperation (BSEC)
	The former Yugoslav Republic of Macedonia
16:25-16:45	Kyrgyzstan
	Senegal
	Comunidade dos Países de Lingua Portuguesa (CPLP)
	Pakistan
	Inter Parliamentary Union (IPU)
16:45-17:05	Russian Federation
	Kazakhstan
	Argentina
	Egypt
	Sweden
17:05-17:25	Thailand
	Armenia
	Slovenia
	Bulgaria
	Montenegro
17:25-17:45	Qatar
	Finland
	European Union
	Lithuania
	Malaysia
	UNWTO
17:45-17:55	Republic of Korea
	India
Closing Session	
17:55-18:00	UNAOC (Chair)
11.33-10.00	UNAOC (Chall)